
A/A ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

1 051 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 14.18

2 177 ΤΣΙΓΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 15.05

3 200 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 15.17

4 183 ΒΟDZIONY MAREK 16.08

5 052 ΠΑΠΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΣ 16.16

6 165 ΑΓΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 16.29

7 181 ΞΙΟΥΡΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 17.15

8 179 ΠΑΓΚΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 17.33

9 107 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 17.53

10 162 ΖΑΓΚΟΛΙ ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛ 18.19

11 117 ΡΟΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 18.22

12 169 ΤΣΑΡΑΜΠΑΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 18.34

13 007 ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 18.4

14 008 ΛΕΜΠΕΣΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 18.43

15 158 ΝΤΕΜΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 18.52

16 084 ΡΟΚΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 19.19

17 034 ΣΟΥΡΤΖΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 19.53

18 164 ΚΩΛΕΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 20.14

19 108 ΔΩΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 20.19

20 163 ΚΩΛΕΤΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 20.29

21 035 ΚΟΝΤΟΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 20.35

22 053 ΠΕΔΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 21.01

23 114 ΠΕΤΕΙΝΑΡΗΣ ΚΙΜΩΝΑΣ 21.14

24 173 ΣΙΑΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 21.23

25 161 ΦΕΙΝΑΙ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 21.23

26 199 ΡΑΧΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 21.24

27 174 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΙΝΑΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 21.42

28 118 ΡΟΚΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 21.51

29 202 ΛΕΜΠΕΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 21.56

30 106 ΜΕΛΕΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 21.58

31 018 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 21.59

32 113 ΒΥΛΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 22.05

33 119 ΦΩΤΙΟΥ ΑΛΚΗΣ 22.11

34 195 ΜΕΡΛΕΜΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 22.59

35 160 ΠΑΤΣΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 23.33

36 152 ΣΠΟΡΓΙΤΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 23.55

37 185 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 24.13

38 184 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΙΟΥ ΑΔΑΜΑΝΤΙΟΣ 24.14

39 189 ΓΕΡΟΝΙΚΟΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 24.15

40 112 ΜΗΤΣΟΤΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 24.32

41 081 ΡΟΚΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 26.46

42 166 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 28.21

43 175 ΡΟΜΠΟΤΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 28.47

44 019 ΓΚΟΡΓΚΟΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 30.52
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A/A ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

1 198 ΚΟΡΟΖΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 16.37

2 037 ΤΣΙΛΙΜΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 17.33

3 017 ΒΕΣΕΛΑ ΡΟΓΚΑΣΚΑ 19.38

4 182 SUCHOCKA DOROTH 20.18

5 105 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 21.07

6 012 ΜΠΑΚΟΜΗΤΡΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 22.03

7 083 ΚΑΤΣΙΜΙΧΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 23.11

8 125 ΚΑΠΕΛΙΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 23.31

9 123 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 23.31

10 122 ΜΠΕΚΡΗ ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΛΙΑ 23.32

11 159 ΠΑΤΣΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 23.39

12 080 ΚΑΛΟΓΡΙΔΑΚΗ ΡΙΑ 24.14

13 082 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 24.25

14 085 ΤΣΑΡΑΜΠΑΡΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 24.25

15 154 ΝΤΕΜΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 25.31

16 194 ΡΟΚΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 26.19

17 010 ΚΑΤΕΛΑΝΟΥ ΡΟΖΑΛΙΤΑ 26.37

18 196 ΞΕΦΤΕΡΑΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 26.48

19 048 ΜΠΑΤΣΟΥΛΗ ΝΟΤΑ 26.59

20 028 ΚΑΡΕΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 27.35

21 029 ΡΟΚΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ 27.35

22 176 ΦΥΤΙΛΗ ΓΙΟΥΛΗ 28.49

23 016 ΚΑΡΡΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 30.52

24 011 ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗ ΕΥΗ 31.37
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ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ Β



A/A ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ
1 001 ΔΡΟΣΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 37.18
2 156 ΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 41.27
3 134 ΓΚΙΟΚΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 42.23
4 171 ΣΑΜΑΡΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 42.29
5 133 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 42.34
6 128 ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 42.52
7 177 ΤΣΙΓΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 43.06
8 157 ΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ 43.11
9 151 ΠΟΡΦΥΡΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 43.47
10 187 ΠΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΓΑΜΕΜΝΩΝ 45.05
11 103 ΦΙΛΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 45.05
12 102 NEDELEA MARIOS 45.27
13 120 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΟΥΜΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 46.58
14 008 ΛΕΜΠΕΣΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 47.16
15 005 ΜΑΝΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 48.23
16 155 ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 48.51
17 109 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 49.18
18 191 ΤΣΑΤΣΟΥΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 50.33
19 124 ΚΑΠΕΛΙΟΣ ΦΑΝΗΣ 50.42
20 107 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 51.18
21 104 ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 52.41
22 179 ΠΑΓΚΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 53.11
23 181 ΞΙΟΥΡΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 53.11
24 126 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 53.26
25 195 ΜΕΡΛΕΜΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 53.43
26 167 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 54.23
27 051 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 54.49
28 189 ΓΕΡΟΝΙΚΟΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 55.12
29 185 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 55.12
30 127 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 55.56
31 172 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 55.58
32 121 ΞΥΡΑΦΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 56.03
33 192 ΝΟΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 56.13
34 190 ΝΤΟΒΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 56.32
35 186 ΚΑΡΕΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 58.45
36 137 ΗΛΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 59.01
37 007 ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 01.00.13
38 199 ΡΑΧΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 01.00.42
39 129 ΒΡΕΤΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 01.01.24
40 003 ΚΑΡΑΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΘΕΜΟΣ 01.01.36
41 138 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 01.02.26
42 106 ΜΕΛΕΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 01.02.29
43 006 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 01.02.30
44 188 ΚΑΤΣΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 01.03.23
45 108 ΔΩΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 01.04.16
46 115 ΠΑΣΙΠΟΥΛΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 01.04.32
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47 158 ΝΤΕΜΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 01.04.52
48 135 ΡΟΚΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 01.04.54
49 150 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ 01.08.07
50 178 ΖΕΙΜΠΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 01.08.53
51 152 ΣΠΟΡΓΙΤΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 01.10.25
52 112 ΜΗΤΣΟΤΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 01.11.05
53 053 ΠΕΔΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 01.14.06
54 136 ΓΙΑΝΝΙΣΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΣ 01.14.06
55 002 ΤΖΙΝΙΩΛΗΣ ΕΡΡΙΚΟΣ 01.14.59
56 153 ΠΑΝΑΓΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 01.15.12
57 131 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 01.17.21
58 101 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 01.19.25



A/A ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ
1 168 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΟΥΛΙΑ 42.05
2 130 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΗ 47.46
3 198 ΚΟΡΟΖΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 48.18
4 125 ΚΑΠΕΛΙΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 50.42
5 123 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 53.38
6 105 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 55.35
7 180 ΣΥΡΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 59.41
8 122 ΜΠΕΚΡΗ ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΛΙΑ 01.00.38
9 141 ΒΕΣΕΛΑ ΡΟΓΚΑΣΚΑ 01.00.40
10 176 ΦΥΤΙΛΗ ΓΙΟΥΛΗ 01.00.46
11 004 ΚΑΛΤΣΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 01.01.36
12 139 ΛΑΜΠΡΕΛΛΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 01.01.50
13 170 ΚΑΣΕΛΑ ΡΟΥΛΑ 01.02.03
14 110 ΙΟΡΔΑΝΟΥ ΡΕΝΑ 01.04.15
15 116 ΚΛΕΦΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΣΑΝΤΡΑ 01.04.46
16 193 ΠΑΠΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 01.06.06
17 197 ΚΟΡΟΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 01.12.04
18 132 ΔΑΓΚΛΗ ΝΕΡΑΤΖΙΑ 01.17.22
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